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814 S 23K, 56D 4T-2921 7J-2363

4T-2922

4T-2993

6J-5340

7J-9481

7/8 x 3 7

7/8 x 3

7/8 x 3

5

7

815 S 39S, 17Z

F 24K1-1044

59E1-341

4T-2992

3G-8315/16

7J-2847

5J-8767/8

3G-8285/86

4T-3019

5J-8768

7J-7669

7/8 x 3

7/8x2 3/4

5

7

7/8x2 3/4

7/8 x 3

7

5

4T-3012

3G-8319/20

3G-975

5J-1419/20

5J-6897

4T-3008

1J-3

7J-9475

3/4x2 1/4

3/4x2 1/4

10

6

5/8x2 1/4

5/8x2 1/4

29

11

19

19

25

25

30

40

19

19

19

19

24K1045-UP

59E342-UP

816 Compactor 51K

4T-3020

3G-8295/6

7J-9476

9F-7075/6

4T-3004

3G-8297/8

9J-6853

4J-8261/2

5/8x2 1/4

5/8x2 1/4

9

6

3/4x2 1/2

3/4x2 1/2

9

6

4T-6531

4T-6532

5J-6831

5J-6832

4T-6531HD

4T-6532HD

5J-6831HD

5J-6832HD

7/8 x 3

7/8 x 3

10

6

7/8 x 3

7/8 x 3

10

6

41S, 15Z

4T-6299

4T-6296

3G-8315/16

3G-8285/86

5J-8767/8

5J-8768

7/8 x 3

7/8 x 3

10

6

7/8x2 3/4

7/8x2 3/4

7

7

4T-2922

4T-2923

6J-5340

9J-5228

4T-2992

4T-2923HD

7J-2847

9J-5228HD

7/8 x 3

7/8 x 3

5

7

7/8 x 3

7/8 x 3

5

7

19

0

19

25

25

32

32

38

38

30

40

19

19

25

25

254 1064

254

254

759

1064

1

2

1

38

27

51

254 759

203 1364

203 1495

203

203

2892

1165

2

2

37

30

40

39

2

1

1

42

21

82

33

203

0

859

0

203 1438

254

254

1521

911

254

254

1521

911

2

2

24

20

40

19

1

2

1

2

73

44

92

54

254

254

1521

911

254

254

759

1029

254

254

759

1029

1

2

104

63

30

40

1

2

1

2

27

36

37

49

824 S 35G1-222

F 93G

S 35G223-UP

5J-6891

5J-6891HD

3J-7566

3J-7566HD

3G-8315/16

3G-8285/86

5J-8767/8

5J-8768

3/4x2 3/4

3/4x2 3/4

10

10

7/8x2 3/4

7/8x2 3/4

7

7

7T-3491

4T-6514

4J-4361

5J-6811

4T-6514HD

3G-8315/16

5J-6811HD

5J-8767/8

3/4 x 3

7/8x2 3/4

7

10

7/8x2 3/4

7/8x2 3/4

10

7

816

824 S

88H

834

834

824

C 64G

3G-8285/86

7T-3492

5J-8768

5J-2827

4T-6448

7J-2962

5J-6803

7/8x2 3/4

7/8 x 3

7

7

1 x 3 1/2

1 x 3 1/2

10

10

3G-8289/90

4T-2889

7J-6713/14

5J-6810

4T-2889HD

3G-8315/16

5J-6810HD

5J-8767/8

1 x 3 1/2

7/8 x 3

7

9

7/8 x 3

7/8x2 3/4

9

7

19

25

30

40

25

25

32

30

40

25

32

41

25

32

30

3G-8285/86

4T-6645

5J-8768

4J-5611

7/8x2 3/4

7/8 x 3

7

6

40

25

254

254

1562

1562

203

254

1111

1562

254 1562

2

2

55

74

30

40

3

2

2

43

74

94

30

203 1111

305

305

1521

1521

254 1410

254 1410

3

2

2

40

43

101

144

2

2

64

67

85

30

254 1410 2

40

68

Ref mm.

Serie nº nº

Cuchillas: Compactadores

Cuchillas para Compactadores Caterpillar

  Tipo        Actual           Antigua

   Pulgadas

                     Descripción

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cantonera HC

Cantonera HC

Skid Shoe

Cuchilla central

Cantonera HC

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cantonera HC

Cuchilla central

Cantonera HC

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cantonera HC

Cantonera HC

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cantonera HC

Cantonera HC

Skid Shoe

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cantonera HC

Cantonera HC

Skid Shoe

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cantonera HC

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cantonera HC

Cantonera HC

Skid Shoe
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Caterpillar 151.
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824 F

"U"

93G 4T-6531

4T-3561HD

5J-6831

5J-6831HD

7/8 x 3

7/8 x 3

10

10

4T-6299

4T-6532

7J-2970

G-3798
5J-6832

4T-6532HD

4T-6296

5J-3832HD

7J-2972

3G-3808

7/8 x 3

7/8 x 3

10

6

7/8 x 3

7/8 x 3

6

6

825 89X

835

834

F 27K

3G-8315/16

3G-8285/86

5J-8767/8

5J-8768

4T-6238

4T-6238HD

8J-8119

8J-8119HD

7/8x2 3/4

7/8x2 3/4

7

7

1 x 3

1 x 3

8

8

3G-8317/18

3G-8287/8

8J-8105/20

9j-1474/5

4T-6515

4T-6515HD

5J-6807

5J-6807HD

1 x 3

1 x 3

7

7

7/8x2 3/4

7/8x2 3/4

12

12

25

32

38

25

32

38

30

40

25

32

30

40

25

32

254

254

1521

1521

254

254

1521

911

254

254

911

911

2

2

73

92

2 104

44

54

63

254

254

1200

1200

254

254

1775

1775

3

3

30

40

56

71

2

2

30

40

85

108

826

S 36G, 96G

97X, 90K

834 U 14B

3G-8315/16

3G-8285/86

5J-8767/8

5J-8768

4J-4367

4J-4368

7/8x2 3/4

7/8x2 3/4

7

7

Weld On

Weld On

4T-6650

4T-6651

4J-4695

4J-4380

4T-8797

4T-8797HD

1U-1224

1U-1224HD

7/8x3

7/8x3

8

9

7/8x3

7/8x3

6

6

4T-8798

4T-8798HD

4T-3640

4T-3640HD

3G-8315/16

3G-8285/86

5J-8767/8

5J-8768

7/8x3

7/8x3

7

7

7/8x2 3/4

7/8x2 3/4

7

7

4T-6645 4J-5611 7/8x3 6

30

40

19

19

25

25

25

32

25

32

30

40

25

133

133

406

406

254

254

1162

1318

254

254

989

989

30

40

5

5

2

2

56

63

46

58

254

254

1076

1076

254 1410

51

64

30

40

2 68

Ref. mm.

Serie nº nº

Cuchillas: Compactadores

  Tipo        Actual           Antigua

   Pulgadas

                     Descripción

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Int. Ends Std.

Int. Ends HD

Int. Ends Ext. Ser.

Cantonera HC

Cantonera HC

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cantonera HC

Cantonera HC

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Cantonera HC

Cantonera HC

R Shoe

L Shoe

Skid Shoe

Skid Shoe

Cuchilla central

Cuchilla central

Int. Ends Std.

Int. Ends HD

Cantonera HC

Cantonera HC

Skid Shoe
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2


